ROLLS BATTERY AGM PRODUCT LINE
Brass AP terminal included on S6-275AGM, S12-95AGM, S12-128AGM & S12-160AGM models.  Dimensions note battery size
including AP terminal for these models only. AP terminal height: 0.88”  2.22 cm
       S6-275AGM                                                                                S12-128AGM
                                                        S6-460AGM                                                                                       S2-945AGM
Rolls Technical Support - 1-800-681-9914 / 1-902-597-3767  support@rollsbattery.com
ROLLS BATTERY AGM MODEL WARRANTY
AGM Battery Warranty:

V
S12-128AGM 115 128 M8 12.91”   32.80 cm 6.77”  17.20 cm 9.31”   23.64 cm    72 lbs   32.7 kg
12
V
S12-160AGM 145 161 M8 13.34”   34.10 cm 6.81”  17.30 cm 12.18”   30.94 cm 98 lbs   44.3 kg12
V
S12-230AGM 210 231 LT 20.87”   53.00 cm 8.23 “  20.90 cm 8.58”   21.80 cm 133 lbs   60.5 kg
12
V
S12-240AGM 215 237 DT 15.00“   38.10 cm 7.01”  17.80 cm 14.61”   37.10 cm 132 lbs   60.0 kg
12
V
S12-290AGM 260 290 LT 20.51”   52.10 cm 10.59 “  26.90 cm 8.82”   22.40 cm 172 lbs   78.1 kg
2
V
S2-590AGM 550 590 M8 9.49”   24.10 cm 6.77”  17.20 cm 14.37”   36.50 cm 82 lbs   37.2 kg
2
V
S2-945AGM 880 945 M8 16.18”   41.40 cm 6.89”  17.50 cm 14.37”   36.50 cm 136 lbs   61.5 kg
2
V
S2-1180AGM 1100 1180 M8 18,66”   47.40 cm 6.89”  17.50 cm 14.41”   36.60 cm 162 lbs   73.5 kg2
V
S2-1895AGM 1750 1895 M8 15.79”   40.10 cm 13.66”  34.70 cm 14.88”   37.80 cm 243 lbs 110.2 kg
2
V
S2-2375AGM 2200 2375 M8 19.29”   49.00 cm 13.74”  34.90 cm 15.04”   38.20 cm 322 lbs 146.1 kg
2
V
S2-3560AGM 3300 3560 M8 27.99”   71.10 cm 13.90”  35.30 cm 15.04”   38.20 cm 485 lbs 220.0 kg
Charger Inspection - The charger cabling should be
insulated and free of breaks or cuts. The cable connectors